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Silver Star

Charleroi

 4 x 70-60-50m - 13 avril/april 2019

Compound Dames - 50m

Clas. Cible Ligne Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. 50m 10 X 50m 10 X 50m 10 X 50m 10 X Total 10 X

1 21 C Martens Naomi BE SSV 517058 D50 332 12 7 335 15 7 331 14 3 333 14 5 1331 55 22

2 17 B Huaux Jade BE CAC 99D01054 D50 316 8 2 295 7 4 310 8 2 314 8 3 1235 31 11

3 17 C Cimetta Chrystelle BE HUY 85D01473 D50 321 13 5 320 7 2 641 20 7

Compound Hommes/Heren - 50m

Clas. Cible Ligne Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. 50m 10 X 50m 10 X 50m 10 X 50m 10 X Total 10 X

1 21 B Fleurinck Mick BE WTK 9093 H50 338 16 6 338 17 7 337 16 7 333 14 7 1346 63 27

2 18 C Van Montagu Piotr BE CMA 88H00714 H50 339 17 4 337 19 8 335 16 5 327 11 3 1338 63 20

3 19 B Geurts Brieuc BE CMA 95H00672 H50 331 11 2 322 10 4 335 15 4 327 13 4 1315 49 14

4 18 D Noiret Frank BE SSC 69H01281 H50 335 14 5 333 12 3 307 13 7 329 12 3 1304 51 18

5 21 D Vanden Hoeck Maurice BE GSR 47H00217 H50 320 11 0 312 7 3 332 15 10 320 13 5 1284 46 18

6 19 C de Ryckère Eric BE ECA 69H00007 H50 310 7 1 329 13 5 315 7 2 320 10 4 1274 37 12

7 20 D Georges Geoffroy BE LIE 79H03080 H50 310 12 3 323 9 3 324 12 5 316 7 2 1273 40 13

8 19 A Bianchi Kevin BE BTS 89H02762 H50 322 11 4 315 6 3 311 7 1 300 4 1 1248 28 9

9 18 B Vael Jonathan BE CAC 89H03685 H50 311 7 2 324 11 4 306 5 2 304 6 3 1245 29 11

10 20 C Eudier Jean-Pierre BE GPE 46H00237 H50 306 5 1 304 9 4 288 8 2 302 11 3 1200 33 10

11 20 A Quisenaire Félicien BE ECA 44H01324 H50 240 3 1 251 5 2 273 4 2 241 2 0 1005 14 5

12 17 D Schlitz Michel BE AGC 64H01875 H50 306 5 2 309 7 6 615 12 8

13 20 B Scalisi Carmelo BE CEN 47H01018 H50 283 5 3 264 9 4 547 14 7

Recurve Dames - 60m

Clas. Cible Ligne Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. 60m 10 X 60m 10 X 60m 10 X 60m 10 X Total 10 X

1 13 A Hellemans Julie BE KJSS 115423 D60 283 6 0 289 1 0 282 3 2 289 4 2 1143 14 4

2 14 A Willaert Laura BE KJSS 115337 D60 250 10 0 237 2 1 487 12 1

3 14 B Deknop Nadine BE FOA 59D00036 D60 210 3 0 215 0 0 425 3 0

Recurve Hommes/Heren - 60m

Clas. Cible Ligne Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. 60m 10 X 60m 10 X 60m 10 X 60m 10 X Total 10 X

1 13 C Estiévenart Philippe BE WTI 8024 H60 301 3 1 305 7 3 302 10 3 299 7 2 1207 27 9

2 15 A Heyvaert Etienne BE NVL 120085 H60 314 11 5 300 3 0 298 10 4 288 2 0 1200 26 9

3 15 C Markey Pieter BE RHB 122272 H60 300 5 2 310 5 1 287 3 1 296 8 3 1193 21 7

4 14 C Markey Tom BE RHB 122266 H60 299 8 4 297 2 2 285 2 0 292 6 1 1173 18 7

5 13 B Thomassin Charles BE SSC 66H01275 H60 277 7 0 299 4 1 301 7 1 294 4 2 1171 22 4

6 15 B Pocket Nils BE SBM 815028 H60 264 1 0 256 3 0 252 1 1 268 3 1 1040 8 2
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Silver Star

Charleroi

 4 x 70-60-50m - 13 avril/april 2019

Recurve Dames - 70m

Clas. Cible Ligne Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. 70m 10 X 70m 10 X 70m 10 X 70m 10 X Total 10 X

1 12 A Van den Bulck Rani BE KJSS 115408 D70 175 0 0 191 1 1 366 1 1

Recurve Hommes/Heren - 70m

Clas. Cible Ligne Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. 70m 10 X 70m 10 X 70m 10 X 70m 10 X Total 10 X

1 9 B Carbonetti Théo BE LIE 01H01556 H70 306 9 2 306 11 1 309 9 2 295 2 1 1216 31 6

2 10 A Verlinden Léandre BE SSC 89H01237 H70 310 3 1 289 3 0 288 7 3 310 10 3 1197 23 7

3 11 B Wouters Yannick BE DEH 103142 H70 287 3 1 301 8 2 304 8 1 292 10 0 1184 29 4

4 11 A Ghisse Michael FR Wervicq-Sud 743803G H70 299 3 1 279 6 0 306 11 2 300 7 2 1184 27 5

5 9 C Vanderveken Arnaud BE GSR 00H00145 H70 284 5 2 269 5 1 291 5 1 300 11 3 1144 26 7

6 9 A Bollen Olivier BE ACM 84H01806 H70 280 4 2 267 0 0 293 6 3 276 4 1 1116 14 6

7 12 B Croes Quentin BE SSC 99H01271 H70 294 2 0 268 2 1 284 3 1 265 3 1 1111 10 3

8 11 C Leclerc Michel BE CAS 71H01609 H70 285 5 3 271 7 4 265 3 0 283 6 3 1104 21 10

9 10 B Vandergucht Jonathan BE GSR 94H00147 H70 263 2 1 267 2 0 279 6 2 277 5 4 1086 15 7

10 10 C Leblanc Stéphane BE FBG 76H02647 H70 276 4 1 284 6 0 244 1 1 252 0 0 1056 11 2

11 12 C Maes Thierry BE SBM 815002 H70 266 3 2 243 3 1 245 4 1 224 2 0 978 12 4

12 12 D Ziraldo Adrien BE ACB 92H01190 H70 264 4 0 270 5 2 534 9 2

13 10 D Letor Guillaume BE ACB 92H01235 H70 244 2 1 271 3 1 515 5 2
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Silver Star Charleroi
 4 x 70-60-50m - 13 avril/april 2019

Meilleures séries - Beste reeksen

Compound Dames - 50m

Clas. Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. Série 50m 10 X

1 Martens Naomi BE SSV 517058 D50 2 335 15 7

2 Martens Naomi BE SSV 517058 D50 4 333 14 5

3 Martens Naomi BE SSV 517058 D50 1 332 12 7

4 Martens Naomi BE SSV 517058 D50 3 331 14 3

5 Cimetta Chrystelle BE HUY 85D01473 D50 1 321 13 5

6 Cimetta Chrystelle BE HUY 85D01473 D50 2 320 7 2

7 Huaux Jade BE CAC 99D01054 D50 1 316 8 2

8 Huaux Jade BE CAC 99D01054 D50 4 314 8 3

9 Huaux Jade BE CAC 99D01054 D50 3 310 8 2

10 Huaux Jade BE CAC 99D01054 D50 2 295 7 4

Compound Hommes/Heren - 50m

Clas. Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. Série 50m 10 X

1 Van Montagu Piotr BE CMA 88H00714 H50 1 339 17 4

2 Fleurinck Mick BE WTK 009093 H50 2 338 17 7

3 Fleurinck Mick BE WTK 9093 H50 1 338 16 6

4 Van Montagu Piotr BE CMA 88H00714 H50 2 337 19 8

5 Fleurinck Mick BE WTK 009093 H50 3 337 16 7

6 Van Montagu Piotr BE CMA 88H00714 H50 3 335 16 5

7 Geurts Brieuc BE CMA 95H00672 H50 3 335 15 4

8 Noiret Frank BE SSC 69H01281 H50 1 335 14 5

9 Fleurinck Mick BE WTK 009093 H50 4 333 14 7

10 Noiret Frank BE SSC 69H01281 H50 2 333 12 3

11 Vanden Hoeck Maurice BE GSR 47H00217 H50 3 332 15 10

12 Geurts Brieuc BE CMA 95H00672 H50 1 331 11 2

13 de Ryckère Eric BE ECA 69H00007 H50 2 329 13 5

14 Noiret Frank BE SSC 69H01281 H50 4 329 12 3

15 Geurts Brieuc BE CMA 95H00672 H50 4 327 13 4

16 Van Montagu Piotr BE CMA 88H00714 H50 4 327 11 3

17 Georges Geoffroy BE LIE 79H03080 H50 3 324 12 5

18 Vael Jonathan BE CAC 89H03685 H50 2 324 11 4

19 Georges Geoffroy BE LIE 79H03080 H50 2 323 9 3

20 Bianchi Kevin BE BTS 89H02762 H50 1 322 11 4

21 Geurts Brieuc BE CMA 95H00672 H50 2 322 10 4

22 Vanden Hoeck Maurice BE GSR 47H00217 H50 4 320 13 5

23 Vanden Hoeck Maurice BE GSR 47H00217 H50 1 320 11 0

24 de Ryckère Eric BE ECA 69H00007 H50 4 320 10 4

25 Georges Geoffroy BE LIE 79H03080 H50 4 316 7 2

26 de Ryckère Eric BE ECA 69H00007 H50 3 315 7 2

27 Bianchi Kevin BE BTS 89H02762 H50 2 315 6 3

28 Vanden Hoeck Maurice BE GSR 47H00217 H50 2 312 7 3

29 Vael Jonathan BE CAC 89H03685 H50 1 311 7 2

30 Bianchi Kevin BE BTS 89H02762 H50 3 311 7 1

31 Georges Geoffroy BE LIE 79H03080 H50 1 310 12 3

32 de Ryckère Eric BE ECA 69H00007 H50 1 310 7 1

33 Schlitz Michel BE AGC 64H01875 H50 4 309 7 6

34 Noiret Frank BE SSC 69H01281 H50 3 307 13 7

35 Vael Jonathan BE CAC 89H03685 H50 3 306 5 2

36 Schlitz Michel BE AGC 64H01875 H50 3 306 5 2

37 Eudier Jean-Pierre BE GPE 46H00237 H50 1 306 5 1

38 Eudier Jean-Pierre BE GPE 46H00237 H50 2 304 9 4

39 Vael Jonathan BE CAC 89H03685 H50 4 304 6 3

40 Eudier Jean-Pierre BE GPE 46H00237 H50 4 302 11 3

41 Bianchi Kevin BE BTS 89H02762 H50 4 300 4 1

42 Eudier Jean-Pierre BE GPE 46H00237 H50 3 288 8 2

43 Scalisi Carmelo BE CEN 47H01018 H50 1 283 5 3

44 Quisenaire Félicien BE ECA 44H01324 H50 3 273 4 2
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Silver Star Charleroi
 4 x 70-60-50m - 13 avril/april 2019

Meilleures séries - Beste reeksen

45 Scalisi Carmelo BE CEN 47H01018 H50 2 264 9 4

46 Quisenaire Félicien BE ECA 44H01324 H50 2 251 5 2

47 Quisenaire Félicien BE ECA 44H01324 H50 4 241 2 0

48 Quisenaire Félicien BE ECA 44H01324 H50 1 240 3 1

Recurve Dames - 60m

Clas. Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. Série 60m 10 X

1 Hellemans Julie BE KJSS 115423 D60 4 289 4 2

2 Hellemans Julie BE KJSS 115423 D60 2 289 1 0

3 Hellemans Julie BE KJSS 115423 D60 1 283 6 0

4 Hellemans Julie BE KJSS 115423 D60 3 282 3 2

5 Willaert Laura BE KJSS 115337 D60 1 250 10 0

6 Willaert Laura BE KJSS 115337 D60 2 237 2 1

7 Deknop Nadine BE FOA 59D00036 D60 2 215 0 0

8 Deknop Nadine BE FOA 59D00036 D60 1 210 3 0

Recurve Hommes/Heren - 60m

Clas. Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. Série 60m 10 X

1 Heyvaert Etienne BE NVL 120085 H60 1 314 11 5

2 Markey Pieter BE RHB 122272 H60 2 310 5 1

3 Estiévenart Philippe BE WTI 008024 H60 2 305 7 3

4 Estiévenart Philippe BE WTI 008024 H60 3 302 10 3

5 Thomassin Charles BE SSC 66H01275 H60 3 301 7 1

6 Estiévenart Philippe BE WTI 8024 H60 1 301 3 1

7 Markey Pieter BE RHB 122272 H60 1 300 5 2

8 Heyvaert Etienne BE NVL 120085 H60 2 300 3 0

9 Markey Tom BE RHB 122266 H60 1 299 8 4

10 Estiévenart Philippe BE WTI 008024 H60 4 299 7 2

11 Thomassin Charles BE SSC 66H01275 H60 2 299 4 1

12 Heyvaert Etienne BE NVL 120085 H60 3 298 10 4

13 Markey Tom BE RHB 122266 H60 2 297 2 2

14 Markey Pieter BE RHB 122272 H60 4 296 8 3

15 Thomassin Charles BE SSC 66H01275 H60 4 294 4 2

16 Markey Tom BE RHB 122266 H60 4 292 6 1

17 Heyvaert Etienne BE NVL 120085 H60 4 288 2 0

18 Markey Pieter BE RHB 122272 H60 3 287 3 1

19 Markey Tom BE RHB 122266 H60 3 285 2 0

20 Thomassin Charles BE SSC 66H01275 H60 1 277 7 0

21 Pocket Nils BE SBM 815028 H60 4 268 3 1

22 Pocket Nils BE SBM 815028 H60 1 264 1 0

23 Pocket Nils BE SBM 815028 H60 2 256 3 0

24 Pocket Nils BE SBM 815028 H60 3 252 1 1

Recurve Dames - 70m

Clas. Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. Série 70m 10 X

1 Van den Bulck Rani BE KJSS 115408 D70 4 191 1 1

2 Van den Bulck Rani BE KJSS 115408 D70 3 175 0 0

Recurve Hommes/Heren - 70m

Clas. Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. Série 70m 10 X

1 Verlinden Léandre BE SSC 89H01237 H70 4 310 10 3

2 Verlinden Léandre BE SSC 89H01237 H70 1 310 3 1

3 Carbonetti Théo BE LIE 01H01556 H70 3 309 9 2

4 Ghisse Michael FR Wervicq-Sud 743803G H70 3 306 11 2

5 Carbonetti Théo BE LIE 01H01556 H70 2 306 11 1

6 Carbonetti Théo BE LIE 01H01556 H70 1 306 9 2

7 Wouters Yannick BE DEH 103142 H70 3 304 8 1

8 Wouters Yannick BE DEH 103142 H70 2 301 8 2

9 Vanderveken Arnaud BE GSR 00H00145 H70 4 300 11 3
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Silver Star Charleroi
 4 x 70-60-50m - 13 avril/april 2019

Meilleures séries - Beste reeksen

10 Ghisse Michael FR Wervicq-Sud 743803G H70 4 300 7 2

11 Ghisse Michael FR Wervicq-Sud 743803G H70 1 299 3 1

12 Carbonetti Théo BE LIE 01H01556 H70 4 295 2 1

13 Croes Quentin BE SSC 99H01271 H70 1 294 2 0

14 Bollen Olivier BE ACM 84H01806 H70 3 293 6 3

15 Wouters Yannick BE DEH 103142 H70 4 292 10 0

16 Vanderveken Arnaud BE GSR 00H00145 H70 3 291 5 1

17 Verlinden Léandre BE SSC 89H01237 H70 2 289 3 0

18 Verlinden Léandre BE SSC 89H01237 H70 3 288 7 3

19 Wouters Yannick BE DEH 103142 H70 1 287 3 1

20 Leclerc Michel BE CAS 71H01609 H70 1 285 5 3

21 Leblanc Stéphane BE FBG 76H02647 H70 2 284 6 0

22 Vanderveken Arnaud BE GSR 00H00145 H70 1 284 5 2

23 Croes Quentin BE SSC 99H01271 H70 3 284 3 1

24 Leclerc Michel BE CAS 71H01609 H70 4 283 6 3

25 Bollen Olivier BE ACM 84H01806 H70 1 280 4 2

26 Vandergucht Jonathan BE GSR 94H00147 H70 3 279 6 2

27 Ghisse Michael FR Wervicq-Sud 743803G H70 2 279 6 0

28 Vandergucht Jonathan BE GSR 94H00147 H70 4 277 5 4

29 Leblanc Stéphane BE FBG 76H02647 H70 1 276 4 1

30 Bollen Olivier BE ACM 84H01806 H70 4 276 4 1

31 Leclerc Michel BE CAS 71H01609 H70 2 271 7 4

32 Letor Guillaume BE ACB 92H01235 H70 4 271 3 1

33 Ziraldo Adrien BE ACB 92H01190 H70 4 270 5 2

34 Vanderveken Arnaud BE GSR 00H00145 H70 2 269 5 1

35 Croes Quentin BE SSC 99H01271 H70 2 268 2 1

36 Vandergucht Jonathan BE GSR 94H00147 H70 2 267 2 0

37 Bollen Olivier BE ACM 84H01806 H70 2 267 0 0

38 Maes Thierry BE SBM 815002 H70 1 266 3 2

39 Croes Quentin BE SSC 99H01271 H70 4 265 3 1

40 Leclerc Michel BE CAS 71H01609 H70 3 265 3 0

41 Ziraldo Adrien BE ACB 92H01190 H70 3 264 4 0

42 Vandergucht Jonathan BE GSR 94H00147 H70 1 263 2 1

43 Leblanc Stéphane BE FBG 76H02647 H70 4 252 0 0

44 Maes Thierry BE SBM 815002 H70 3 245 4 1

45 Letor Guillaume BE ACB 92H01235 H70 3 244 2 1

46 Leblanc Stéphane BE FBG 76H02647 H70 3 244 1 1

47 Maes Thierry BE SBM 815002 H70 2 243 3 1

48 Maes Thierry BE SBM 815002 H70 4 224 2 0
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